
The following candidates appeared in the written examination held on the 
22/02/2024 for the post of Junior Assistant are Selected for Computer 
Test. The test will be held on 23/02/2024 from 11:00 a.m. onwards. 
Venue: Computer Lab-2 (Block-A) 

Roll No. 

8 

11 

2 

26 

27 

1 

28 

32 

38 

48 

54 

57 

58 

68 

80 

106 

110 

117 

144 

154 

157 

164 

NOTICE (Date: 22/02/2024) 

Nilotpal Das 

Chintu Laskar 

Neep Saikia 

Mrigen Chakrabarty 

Manashi Chetia 

Abinash Kalita 

Asfak Ansari 

Musmita Deka 

Rupanjan Das 

Sabitry Kalita 

Kaushik Talukdar 

Chandana Das 

Arunava Kalita 

Shashanka Kakati 

Abhijit Biswas 

Monojit Das 

Priyanka Kalita 

Prasenjeet Roy Chowdhury 

Birfungsa Boro 
Aritra Dhar 

Name 

Pranjal Deka 

Akash Deka 

22j2/21 
Principal 

LCB College, Guwahati 

Principal 
L.C.Bharali College 

Maligaon,Guwahati-11 
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