NOTICE (Date: 22/02/2024)

The following candidates appeared in the written examination held on the 22/02/2024 for the post of Junior Assistant are Selected for Computer Test. The test will be held on 23/02/2024 from 11:00 a.m. onwards.

Venue: Computer Lab-2 (Block-A)

Roll No.	Name
1	Nilotpal Das
2	Chintu Laskar
8	Neep Saikia
11	Mrigen Chakrabarty
26	Manashi Chetia
27	Abinash Kalita
28	Asfak Ansari
32	Musmita Deka
38	Rupanjan Das
48	Sabitry Kalita
54	Kaushik Talukdar
57	Chandana Das
58	Arunava Kalita
68	Shashanka Kakati
80	Abhijit Biswas
106	Monojit Das
110	Priyanka Kalita
117	Prasenjeet Roy Chowdhury
144	Birfungsa Boro
154	Aritra Dhar
157	Pranjal Deka
164	Akash Deka

Principal LCB College, Guwahati

> Principal L.C.Bharali College Maligaon,Guwahati-11